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    MEETING SCHEDULE: 2ND THURSDAY OF THE MONTH - BIMONTHLY @ 6 PM 

     

MEETING DATES(S)  Meeting Confirmation (1 month prior to 
Committee Meeting) 

 Two (2) Weeks prior to the meeting 
date: Final Review of Agenda Items & 

Preparation 

 One (1) Week Prior to the 
Committee Meeting by 5:00 P.M. 

       
       

Thursday, April 10, 2025  Thursday, March 10, 2025  Thursday, March 27, 2025  Thursday, April 3, 2025  
Thursday, June 12, 2025  Thursday, May 12, 2025  Thursday, May 29, 2025  Thursday, June 5 2025 

Thursday, August 14, 2025  Thursday, July 14, 2025  Thursday, July 31, 2025  Thursday, August 7, 2025 
Thursday, October 9, 2025  Thursday, September 9, 2025  Thursday, September 25, 2025  Thursday, October 2, 2025 

Thursday, December 11, 2025  Thursday, November 11, 2025  Thursday, November 27, 2025  Thursday, December 4, 2025  
 

 

 

*Town Planning Consultant has not yet confirmed dates  

PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD - PRELIMINARY 


